
Tennis Club Membership 
as of Aug. 3, 2024

Abirached, Jose josea1017@gmail.com (513) 752-1898
Abirached, Pam pammy822@gmail.com (513) 752-1898

Auer, Martin mcauer@juno.com (941) 456-9603
Badolato, Lou summerwindlb@yahoo.com (352) 203-0239
Bauer, Monika monikaflorida@gmail.com (954) 415-9536 
Beck, Connie mgbcvb@aol.com (717) 468-1905
Beck, Mike mgbcvb@aol.com (717) 618-2011 

Berger, Judy Rjberger5@gmail.com (413) 297-4552
Berry, Nick berryna@aol.com (352) 999-6905 
Blunt, Judy bluntjudy@gmail.com (559) 802-2682 

Bodwell, Frank fhbodwell@yahoo.com (313) 610-2092
Bolumen, Bill bolumenb@gmail.com (330) 714-7699 

Bolumen, Maria mariabolumen@gmail.com (330) 620-1173 
Broder, Colette colettebroder9@gmail.com (352) 770-9066
Broder, Marc phirebro@comcast.net (904) 476-6669

Burdette, Robert r.burdette1@att.net (502) 445-1313
Burg, Bernie burgbj@gmail.com (352) 861-7541

Casey, Robert (Butch) caseybbk252@gmail.com (802) 770-2912 
Chow, Ken chowmean@verizon.net (631) 578-0397 

Coco, Ramela ramelacoco@gmail.com (703) 508-6150
Christiansen, Nels nelsc@yahoo.com (352) 581-1113
Coghlan, Beverly coghlanbeverly@gmail.com (262) 338-0935 
Crowley, Donald raven4don@yahoo.com (443) 204-3627

Daniszewski, Jakub jakubandtracy@gmail.com (484) 548-4308
DeStefano, Suzanne SZ911@aol.com (508) 284-0413

Dykes, Darryl Dcdykes@gmail.com (404) 520-0384
Dykes, Sandra 1221curly@gmail.com (404) 395-1349

Falkenberg, Gail gailfalkenberg@centurylink.net (702) 561-5554
Fister, Diana fisterd7@gmail.com (352) 875-2083 

Forcone, Vicki vickiforcone@gmail.com (609) 226-2107
Franchini, Arlene arlenefranchini@gmail.com (860) 908-7176

Franchini, Phil afpf@yahoo.com (860) 884-6106
Freeman, Bill wwf1671@yahoo.com (352) 208-0356
(Abight, Kaye) kabight7907@gmail.com (314) 537-1180
Gatson, Duane gatmd17@gmail.com (352) 263-3147

Harper, Julia jamesharper9570@gmail.com (904) 210-8048
Harris, Mariela gatormariela22@gmail.com (561) 329-3284

Harris, Rob rdhgator22@gmail.com (561) 329-5593
Hays, John john.hays100@gmail.com (941) 661-1693 

Henderson, Doug dougmhenderson46@gmail.com (954) 465-4373
Hoit, Nancy crh4020@gmail.com (239) 339-3352 

Jackson, Ricky jackson73ra@aol.com (978) 906-4681
Johnston, Ian ianj650@msn.com (520) 780-0481

Jones, Carol Ann mcmkje@gmail.com (440) 610-5460
Jones, Michael mcmkje@gmail.com (440) 670-4291

Kaile, Yong yong.s.kaile@gmail.com (407) 697-1947
Kowal, Lawrence Larrykowal@yahoo.com (386) 262-8151

Liotta, Daniel (Dan) planeman22@gmail.com (715) 892-4238
Malcolm, Ken golfgoblue@gmail.com (734) 649-7257

Malcolm, Tracey golfgirl.tracey@gmail.com (810) 908-2299
Meidl, Jim jim@tutsoftware.com (770) 842-8874
Miller, Deb debmillertg7@gmail.com (330) 601-6570

Norman, Sandra nocatee@hotmail.com (352) 426-8875 
Paroonagian, Garo paroonagians@hotmail.com (954) 945-2039

Perry, Colleen itscolleensbday@gmail.com (586) 722-3911 
Perveiler, Carol cjperveil@yahoo.com (708) 751-2253
Phillips, Cindy Shadeylady58@gmail.com (931) 248-3771
Phillips John jphillipsstonecreek@gmail.com (931) 248-1177

Pitchford, Wei weiyyxf@gmail.com (317) 410-4356
Prieus, Bert beprnapr@gmail.com (352) 208-5999

Prunier, Anita plus55home@yahoo.com (678) 848-3318 
Remer, Marty marty.remer@gmail.com (609) 665-3846

Richter, Michele smilerich247@yahoo.com (440) 479-6614
Rosen, Jerry kboxdad5@yahoo.com (909) 556-2741
Rosen, Z'ava zjett2011@aol.com (909) 556-2740

Schmidt, Jeffrey abonitza@msn.com (219) 789-5369
Schmidt, Susan susanag1957@msn.com (219) 730-6950
Schrier, Susan Susanschrier50@gmail.com (617) 459-1037
Serbin, Myrna mlserbin@yahoo.com (734) 735-2717

Shebesta, Cheryl cherylshebesta@gmail.com (772) 882-8150 
Shebesta, Don donaldshebesta@gmail.com (352) 812-6398 
Singer, Larry historianlarry@gmail.com (352) 854-8408

Smith, Colleen colleenmcCasland@yahoo.com (413) 281-2265
Smith, Emerson sfrona@hotmail.com (440) 935-4662
Solomon, Mary Mary.solomon58@yahoo.com (586) 873-3910
Solomon, Mike mpsolomon_2000@yahoo.com (586) 873-3911

Stark, Dana spardawg@gmail.com (770) 596-5669
Stark, Rob spardawg@icloud.com (770) 312-5153

Stone, John jstone15@comcast.net (734) 968-4978
Sturm, Brad bsturminator@gmail.com (715) 529-5220
Thies, Bob Thiesrj@yahoo.com (407) 729-3806

Thompson, Kelly ktcheetah3467@gmail.com (845) 489-7891
Vickery, Jim jvickery111@gmail.com (770) 262-7911

Wachal, Kari Jo Zika kjzika@gmail.com (940) 231-0670
Whalen, Colleen colleen5@windstream.net (704) 517-2628

Whalen, Todd toddwhalen@windstream.net (704) 662-2089
Wick, Ann apaisley04@aol.com (630) 460-7377

Woods, Timothy twoodsmd@comcast.net (262) 565-8377
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